Luftgeewehr Auflage
Name Vorname
MeilRner Doreen
Stier Winfried
Weise Holger
Walther Klaus
Schonleiter Eki
Schonleiter Gesine
Goblirsch Dietmar
Luftpistole
Name Vorname
MeiRner Mario
Paternoga Gunar
Rakut Steffen
MeilRner Doreen
Walther Klaus
Goblirsch Dietmar

Luftpistole Auflage

Name

Schonleiter
Stier
Schonleiter

Vorname

Eki
Winfried
Gesine

Vereinsmeisterschaft
Luftdruck 2020
PSGi Liitzen 1608 e.V.

Gesamt

299
273
267
248
246
244
221

350
336
334
312
274
227

275
272
221

Platz
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Platz
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Platz



